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Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 GUYART Astrid VESINET US

2 MAITREJEAN Corinne LYON MDF

3 HUIN Julie PAYS AIX

3 MOUMAS Melanie BOURG REINE

5 CONSTANT Ingrid VESINET US

6 GUICHOUX Mathilde PARIS TA

7 GENEVOIS Berangere LYON MDF

8 AUDARD Julie PARIS CEP

9 GEBET Gaelle LE PECQ US

10 GRENIER Sandra CABRIES OC

11 CISLO BRESTEAU Claire PARIS LPR

12 BENOIT Aurelie BOURG REINE

13 FALLER GALERNEAU Anne Florence PARIS TA

14 TARDIVEL Laure Agnes GRENOBLE RAP

15 UJLAKY Virginie PARIS CEP

16 GOUTTERATEL Coralie LYON MDF

17 BANNWARTH Claire LYON MDF

18 FOSSE Theodora CHAMBERY CE

19 BLAISON Lucie PARIS CEP

20 VILLEFRANQUE Anne PARIS TA

21 BAILEY Victoria MENNECY

22 CAZILHAC Louise MEAUX CE

23 MEIKLE Anne Charlotte STRASBOURG E

24 THOMAS Emilie PAYS AIX

25 MILLET Doriane ROUEN CE

26 HERVE DE FERRON Alice PAYS AIX

27 FARIS CRESPO Mathilda MELUN VDS

28 ROULIN Maeva PAYS AIX

29 MENNERON Lena PARIS LPR

30 ZOUARI Anne Carole AUBERVILLIER

31 LEFESTE Charlotte ST DOULCHARD

32 BLAZE Anita PETIT BOURG

Tableau direct

 1 Corinne MAITREJEAN (V15)

 32 Anita BLAZE (D9)

 17 Virginie UJLAKY (V15)

 16 Theodora FOSSE (D7)

 9 Julie AUDARD (V15)

 24 Emilie THOMAS (D10)

 25 Doriane MILLET (D7)

 8 Sandra GRENIER (V15)

 5 Gaelle GEBET (V15)

 28 Maeva ROULIN (D6)

 21 Victoria BAILEY (D4)

 12 Julie HUIN (V15)

 13 Anne Florence FALLER GALERNEAU(V14)

 20 Anne VILLEFRANQUE (D6)

 29 Lena MENNERON (D5)

 4 Ingrid CONSTANT (V15)

 3 Melanie MOUMAS (V13)

 30 Anne Carole ZOUARI (D4)

 19 Lucie BLAISON (D8)

 14 Laure Agnes TARDIVEL (V15)

 1 Corinne MAITREJEAN (V15)

 17 Virginie UJLAKY (D8)

 9 Julie AUDARD (V15)

 8 Sandra GRENIER (D5)

 5 Gaelle GEBET (D14)

 12 Julie HUIN (V15)

 13 Anne Florence FALLER GALERNEAU(D4)

 4 Ingrid CONSTANT (V15)

 3 Melanie MOUMAS (V15)

 14 Laure Agnes TARDIVEL (D13)

 1 Corinne MAITREJEAN(V15)

 9 Julie AUDARD (D8)

 12 Julie HUIN (V13)

 4 Ingrid CONSTANT (D12)

 3 Melanie MOUMAS (V15)

 6 Mathilde GUICHOUX (D6)

 1 Corinne MAITREJEAN(V15)

 12 Julie HUIN (D5)

 1 Corinne MAITREJEAN(D10)

 2 Astrid GUYART (V15)
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 11 Aurelie BENOIT (V15)

 22 Louise CAZILHAC (D10)

 27 Mathilda FARIS CRESPO (D3)

 6 Mathilde GUICHOUX (V15)

 7 Berangere GENEVOIS (V15)

 26 Alice HERVE DE FERRON (D6)

 23 Anne Charlotte MEIKLE (D7)

 10 Claire CISLO BRESTEAU (V15)

 15 Claire BANNWARTH (D10)

 18 Coralie GOUTTERATEL (V15)

 31 Charlotte LEFESTE (D6)

 2 Astrid GUYART (V15)

 11 Aurelie BENOIT (D13)

 6 Mathilde GUICHOUX (V15)

 7 Berangere GENEVOIS (V15)

 10 Claire CISLO BRESTEAU (D6)

 18 Coralie GOUTTERATEL (D5)

 2 Astrid GUYART (V11)

 7 Berangere GENEVOIS (D6)

 2 Astrid GUYART (V15)

 3 Melanie MOUMAS (D9)

 2 Astrid GUYART (V11)
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